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Top 7 -- after Glasgow Fall 2024

EVENT

SR-TEAM ROPING-HEELER
SR-TEAM ROPING-HEELER
SR-TEAM ROPING-HEELER
SR-TEAM ROPING-HEELER
SR-TEAM ROPING-HEELER
SR-TEAM ROPING-HEELER
SR-TEAM ROPING-HEELER

SR-TEAM ROPING-HEADER
SR-TEAM ROPING-HEADER
SR-TEAM ROPING-HEADER
SR-TEAM ROPING-HEADER
SR-TEAM ROPING-HEADER
SR-TEAM ROPING-HEADER
SR-TEAM ROPING-HEADER
SR-TEAM ROPING-HEADER
SR-TEAM ROPING-HEADER
SR-TEAM ROPING-HEADER

SR-STEER WRESTLING
SR-STEER WRESTLING
SR-STEER WRESTLING

SR -BREAKAWAY ROPING
SR -BREAKAWAY ROPING
SR -BREAKAWAY ROPING
SR -BREAKAWAY ROPING
SR -BREAKAWAY ROPING
SR -BREAKAWAY ROPING
SR -BREAKAWAY ROPING
SR -BREAKAWAY ROPING
SR -BREAKAWAY ROPING
SR -BREAKAWAY ROPING
SR -BREAKAWAY ROPING
SR -BREAKAWAY ROPING

SR - POLE BENDING
SR - POLE BENDING
SR - POLE BENDING
SR - POLE BENDING
SR - POLE BENDING
SR - POLE BENDING
SR - POLE BENDING
SR - POLE BENDING
SR - POLE BENDING

Contestant

HOLZUM, GAGE
BILLINGSLEY, BAILEY
POPPE, TATE
CORNWELL, CHARLIE
SWENSON, A J
HORSBURGH, JORI
BULLER, PACEN

SCHENK, LINDEN
KNIGHT, TRYAN
POPPE, TRACE
CORNWELL, JP
DEMPEWOLF, WILEY
SWENSON, ASPEN
LARSON, LANDRY
BILLINGSLEY, BROOKE
HORSBURGH, HITCH
FISHER, COOPER

SWENSON, A J
CORNWELL, CHARLIE
KNIGHT, TRYAN

TOAVS, KYLIE
SCHENK, LINDEN
BILLINGSLEY, BAILEY
GILBERT, MOLLY
LARSON, LANDRY
PARKER, ADDISON
BILLINGSLEY, BROOKE
SWENSON, ASPEN
YOUNGQUIST, LAUREN
HORSBURGH, JORI
DIEGEL, BRAELYN
LANGAN, SAYLOR

SWENSON, ASPEN
BILLINGSLEY, BROOKE
GOBBS, SHELBY
SCHENK, LINDEN
TOAVS, KYLIE
HARPER, CHARLOTTE
BILLINGSLEY, BAILEY
KUNTZ, ASIAH
BRASTRUP, REESE

Total Points

# Rodeos

984.6
930.5
638
609.5
553
379.5
136.8

989.2
909.3
636
633.6
576
516
258
144
136.8
112.1

577.2
307.4
150.8

1035.3
996.35
675.9
648.1
508.9
473.5
449.3
359.65
266.6
171.7
150.2
119.7

1194.8
980.6
893.1
830.8
748.5
469.2

463
139.3
58.5
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SR - GOAT TYING
SR - GOAT TYING
SR - GOAT TYING
SR - GOAT TYING
SR - GOAT TYING
SR - GOAT TYING
SR - GOAT TYING
SR - GOAT TYING
SR - GOAT TYING

SR - CALF ROPING
SR - CALF ROPING
SR - CALF ROPING
SR - CALF ROPING
SR - CALF ROPING
SR - CALF ROPING
SR - CALF ROPING
SR - CALF ROPING

SR - BARREL RACING
SR - BARREL RACING
SR - BARREL RACING
SR - BARREL RACING
SR - BARREL RACING
SR - BARREL RACING
SR - BARREL RACING
SR - BARREL RACING
SR - BARREL RACING
SR - BARREL RACING
SR - BARREL RACING

PW-GIRL-POLE BENDING
PW-GIRL-POLE BENDING
PW-GIRL-POLE BENDING
PW-GIRL-POLE BENDING
PW-GIRL-POLE BENDING
PW-GIRL-POLE BENDING
PW-GIRL-POLE BENDING
PW-GIRL-POLE BENDING

PW-GIRL-GOAT TYING
PW-GIRL-GOAT TYING
PW-GIRL-GOAT TYING
PW-GIRL-GOAT TYING
PW-GIRL-GOAT TYING
PW-GIRL-GOAT TYING
PW-GIRL-GOAT TYING

PW-GIRL-FLAG RACE
PW-GIRL-FLAG RACE
PW-GIRL-FLAG RACE

SWENSON, ASPEN
SCHENK, LINDEN
PARKER, ADDISON
BILLINGSLEY, BAILEY
GOBBS, KENDEL
GOBBS, SHELBY
BILLINGSLEY, BROOKE
DIEGEL, BRAELYN
HARPER, CHARLOTTE

BULLER, PACEN
KNIGHT, TRYAN
CORNWELL, JP
POPPE, TATE
SWENSON, A J
CORNWELL, CHARLIE
DEMPEWOLF, WILEY
FISHER, COOPER

LARSON, LANDRY
SCHENK, LINDEN
TOAVS, KYLIE
BILLINGSLEY, BAILEY
SWENSON, ASPEN
HARPER, CHARLOTTE
GILBERT, MOLLY
BILLINGSLEY, BROOKE
GOBBS, SHELBY
BRASTRUP, REESE
KUNTZ, ASIAH

WITCHER, TINLEE
WEEDING, JADEN
REYNOLDS, SAMANTHA
ROSS, REMEE

KNIGHT, TIMBER
AHLGREN, SAYLA
WARREN, RYLEE

PIHL, AUDREY

WITCHER, TINLEE
KNIGHT, TIMBER

ROSS, REMEE
WEEDING, JADEN
REYNOLDS, SAMANTHA
AHLGREN, SAYLA

PIHL, AUDREY

KNIGHT, TIMBER
ROSS, REMEE
WEEDING, JADEN

1180.3
979.2
909.85
862.2
806.6
436.9
431.1
269.5
58.5

1168.7
770.9
759.3
712.9
642.8
561.6
439.8

53.1

1135.7
1044.7
1044.3
650.3
544.3
510.6
403
3156.35
213.75
170.8
138.5

1064.4
868.5
847.2
758.5
733.9
344.8
240.8
236.5

1097.2
1061.5
865.6
487.2
462.9
375.2
104.5

1119.4
927.8
838.6
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PW-GIRL-FLAG RACE
PW-GIRL-FLAG RACE
PW-GIRL-FLAG RACE

PW-GIRL-BARREL RACE
PW-GIRL-BARREL RACE
PW-GIRL-BARREL RACE
PW-GIRL-BARREL RACE
PW-GIRL-BARREL RACE
PW-GIRL-BARREL RACE
PW-GIRL-BARREL RACE
PW-GIRL-BARREL RACE

PW-BOY-POLE BENDING
PW-BOY-POLE BENDING
PW-BOY-POLE BENDING
PW-BOY-POLE BENDING
PW-BOY-POLE BENDING
PW-BOY-POLE BENDING
PW-BOY-POLE BENDING

PW-BOY-GOAT TYING
PW-BOY-GOAT TYING
PW-BOY-GOAT TYING
PW-BOY-GOAT TYING
PW-BOY-GOAT TYING
PW-BOY-GOAT TYING
PW-BOY-GOAT TYING
PW-BOY-GOAT TYING
PW-BOY-GOAT TYING

PW-BOY-FLAG RACE
PW-BOY-FLAG RACE
PW-BOY-FLAG RACE
PW-BOY-FLAG RACE
PW-BOY-FLAG RACE
PW-BOY-FLAG RACE
PW-BOY-FLAG RACE
PW-BOY-FLAG RACE
PW-BOY-FLAG RACE
PW-BOY-FLAG RACE

PW -BOY-BARREL RACE
PW -BOY-BARREL RACE
PW -BOY-BARREL RACE
PW -BOY-BARREL RACE
PW -BOY-BARREL RACE
PW -BOY-BARREL RACE
PW -BOY-BARREL RACE

JR TEAM ROPING -- Header
JR TEAM ROPING -- Header

WITCHER, TINLEE
REYNOLDS, SAMANTHA
AHLGREN, SAYLA

KNIGHT, TIMBER
WITCHER, TINLEE
REYNOLDS, SAMANTHA
ROSS, REMEE
WEEDING, JADEN
AHLGREN, SAYLA

PIHL, AUDREY
WARREN, RYLEE

WEEDING, WYATT
WEEDING, TILDEN
GREBE, CASH
ROSS, WADE
ANDERSON, TAOS
REDFIELD, HOWARD
REDFIELD, NELS

RUTH, COLTON
FLEMING, CORT
WEEDING, WYATT
WEEDING, TILDEN
VERHELST, HAWKINS
GREBE, CASH

ROSS, WADE
OSTRUM, STETSON
ANDERSON, TAOS

FLEMING, CORT
WEEDING, WYATT
GREBE, CASH
WEEDING, TILDEN
ROSS, WADE

RUTH, COLTON
ANDERSON, TAOS
REDFIELD, HOWARD
OSTRUM, STETSON
REDFIELD, NELS

WEEDING, WYATT
WEEDING, TILDEN
GREBE, CASH
ROSS, WADE
ANDERSON, TAOS
REDFIELD, HOWARD
REDFIELD, NELS

SCHENK, LOUIS
GREBE, PISTOL

790.8
388.3
240.8

1116.5
984.3
821.6
721.8
661.5
459.2

77
28

1136.8
965.4
706.9
699.6
397.1
263.7
134.9

1160
1075
857.35
844.25
654.6
563.7
195.1
82.6
59

1102
1049.8
855.6
784.2
649.6
508.3
451.4
139.7
105.3
53.1

1136.8
928.8
847.7
627.1
285.1
151.2

113

737.5
625.4
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JR TEAM ROPING -- Header
JR TEAM ROPING -- Header
JR TEAM ROPING -- Header
JR TEAM ROPING -- Header
JR TEAM ROPING -- Header
JR TEAM ROPING -- Header

JR TEAM ROPING -- Heeler
JR TEAM ROPING -- Heeler
JR TEAM ROPING -- Heeler
JR TEAM ROPING -- Heeler
JR TEAM ROPING -- Heeler
JR TEAM ROPING -- Heeler
JR TEAM ROPING -- Heeler
JR TEAM ROPING -- Heeler

JR GIRLS GOAT TYING
JR GIRLS GOAT TYING
JR GIRLS GOAT TYING
JR GIRLS GOAT TYING
JR GIRLS GOAT TYING
JR GIRLS GOAT TYING
JR GIRLS GOAT TYING
JR GIRLS GOAT TYING
JR GIRLS GOAT TYING

JR GIRLS BREAKAWAY
JR GIRLS BREAKAWAY
JR GIRLS BREAKAWAY
JR GIRLS BREAKAWAY
JR GIRLS BREAKAWAY
JR GIRLS BREAKAWAY
JR GIRLS BREAKAWAY
JR GIRLS BREAKAWAY
JR GIRLS BREAKAWAY
JR GIRLS BREAKAWAY

JR GIRLS BARREL RACE
JR GIRLS BARREL RACE
JR GIRLS BARREL RACE
JR GIRLS BARREL RACE
JR GIRLS BARREL RACE
JR GIRLS BARREL RACE
JR GIRLS BARREL RACE
JR GIRLS BARREL RACE
JR GIRLS BARREL RACE

JR GIRL POLE BENDING
JR GIRL POLE BENDING
JR GIRL POLE BENDING
JR GIRL POLE BENDING
JR GIRL POLE BENDING

HOLZUM, TY
TAYLOR, IVAN
FLEMING, BRICE
ANDERSON, TAOS
RUTH, COLTON
HERNANDEZ, GUS

ROSS, RYDER
MURNION, RIDGE
GILBERT, BRODY
VERHELST, HAWKINS
FLEMING, CORT
RUTH, COLTON
ANDERSON, TRYAN
DIEGEL, EASTON

HERNANDEZ, GUS
WEEDING, MESA
YOUNGQUIST, EMMA
BULLER, MAZIE
LARSON, LEDDY
WEEDING, HATLEY
LANGAN, QUINCEY
BRASTRUP, TILLIE
GOBBS, RYLEE

WEEDING, HATLEY
BULLER, MAZIE
HERNANDEZ, GUS
LARSON, LEDDY
YOUNGQUIST, EMMA
WEEDING, MESA
LANGAN, QUINCEY
FLEMING, MESA
BILLINGSLEY, BLAIRE
BRASTRUP, TILLIE

WEEDING, MESA
FLEMING, MESA
GOBBS, RYLEE
LARSON, LEDDY
BILLINGSLEY, BLAIRE
HERNANDEZ, GUS
LANGAN, QUINCEY
WEEDING, HATLEY
BRASTRUP, TILLIE

HERNANDEZ, GUS
WEEDING, HATLEY
BILLINGSLEY, BLAIRE
WEEDING, MESA
GOBBS, RYLEE

312.7
312.7
224.2
174
165.3
141.6

649.1
625.4
315.6
312.7
224.2
171.1
171.1
141.6

1180.3
946.4
830.8
785.8
625.4
572.2
308.4
302.6
213.3

994.3
986.2
818.4
761
669.5
613.7
459.3
428.3
54.9
30.5

1079.2
1025.5
956.9
799.8
671.4
496.7
462.9
360.4
333.7

1046.4
840.4
813.7
670.9
624.9
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JR GIRL POLE BENDING
JR GIRL POLE BENDING
JR GIRL POLE BENDING
JR GIRL POLE BENDING

JR BOY STEER RIDING

JR BOY GOAT TYING
JR BOY GOAT TYING
JR BOY GOAT TYING
JR BOY GOAT TYING
JR BOY GOAT TYING
JR BOY GOAT TYING
JR BOY GOAT TYING
JR BOY GOAT TYING
JR BOY GOAT TYING
JR BOY GOAT TYING
JR BOY GOAT TYING

JR BOY FLAG RACE
JR BOY FLAG RACE
JR BOY FLAG RACE
JR BOY FLAG RACE
JR BOY FLAG RACE
JR BOY FLAG RACE
JR BOY FLAG RACE
JR BOY FLAG RACE
JR BOY FLAG RACE
JR BOY FLAG RACE

JR BOY BREAKWAY
JR BOY BREAKWAY
JR BOY BREAKWAY
JR BOY BREAKWAY
JR BOY BREAKWAY
JR BOY BREAKWAY
JR BOY BREAKWAY
JR BOY BREAKWAY
JR BOY BREAKWAY
JR BOY BREAKWAY
JR BOY BREAKWAY
JR BOY BREAKWAY
JR BOY BREAKWAY
JR BOY BREAKWAY
JR BOY BREAKWAY

JR - Chute Dogging
JR - Chute Dogging
JR - Chute Dogging
JR - Chute Dogging
JR - Chute Dogging

LARSON, LEDDY
FLEMING, MESA
LANGAN, QUINCEY
BRASTRUP, TILLIE

HARRIS, BRAYDEN

SCHENK, LOUIS
GREBE, PISTOL
DIEGEL, EASTON
ROSS, RYDER
MURNION, RIDGE
HOLZUM, TY
FLEMING, BRICE
TAYLOR, IVAN
AHLGREN, JHET
ANDERSON, TRYAN
KUNTZ, CHAZ

GREBE, PISTOL
DIEGEL, EASTON
HOLZUM, TY
GILBERT, BRODY
ROSS, RYDER
TAYLOR, IVAN
ANDERSON, TRYAN
AHLGREN, JHET
FLEMING, BRICE
KUNTZ, CHAZ

SCHENK, LOUIS
MURNION, RIDGE
GILBERT, BRODY
HOLZUM, TY
FLEMING, BRICE
DIEGEL, EASTON
GREBE, PISTOL
FLEMING, CORT
ROSS, RYDER
AHLGREN, JHET
RUTH, COLTON
KUNTZ, CHAZ
TAYLOR, IVAN

VERHELST, HAWKINS

WEEDING, TILDEN

GILBERT, BRODY
SCHENK, LOUIS
DIEGEL, EASTON
MURNION, RIDGE
PIHL, RYAN

607.2
575.4
557.7
250.8

600.3

1186.1
1072.9
843.3
725.8
661.4
428.7
388.1
252.8
106.4
29
29

1085.6
869.2
826.4
655.4
605.2
598.5

282.15
271.2
165.3
156.8

1156.7
1131.2
1005.6
686.2
565.7
444.6
434.2
431.4
396.1
295.9
194.7
121.6
100.5
92.4
59.4

1025.8
997.8
923.1
630.3
106.4
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JR - Calf Roping
JR - Calf Roping
JR - Calf Roping
JR - Calf Roping

JR - Bull Riding
JR - Bull Riding
JR - Bull Riding

GILBERT, BRODY
GREBE, PISTOL
SCHENK, LOUIS
DIEGEL, EASTON

HARRIS, BRAYDEN
AHLGREN, JHET
SWEET, KODY

1093.8
798.3
605.2

445

984.8
455.3
307.4
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